
NV Lourdes SV Scrimm MAVS 4-8 src K-3 src GFP adults special event RAIN
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Tuesday 10/14

Practice

GFP 14u

Thursday 10/16

Practice

MA - Nate Long/Will Bisbee

MA - Andy Z/Pat Taylor
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